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CIVIL MOTION 
and 

VOP/SENTENCING SCHEDULE 
 
 

 
DAY 

 
JUDGE 

 
VOP/CIVIL 

MOTION 

 
TIME 

 
MONDAYS 

 
Judge Toliver 
Judge Davis 
Judge Wallace 

 
Civil Motions 
Civil Motions 
Civil Motions 

   
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 

 
TUESDAYS 

 
Judge Cooch 
Judge Scott 
Judge Medinilla 
Judge Rocanelli 
Judge Carpenter 
Judge Johnston 
Judge Streett 
Judge Butler  
Judge Wallace  

 
Civil Motions 
Civil Motions 
Civil Motions 
Civil Motions 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 

   
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m.   

 
 
WEDNESDAYS 

 
Judge Streett 
Judge Carpenter 
Judge Jurden 
Judge Silverman 
Judge Parkins 
Judge Medinilla 
Judge Babiarz 
Judge Brady 

 
Civil Motions 
Civil Motions 
Civil Motions 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 

   
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:15 a.m. 
  9:15 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:15 a.m. 
  9:15 a.m. 

 
THURSDAYS 

 
Judge Johnston 
Judge Brady 
Judge Butler  
Judge Cooch 
Judge Jurden 
Judge Scott 
Judge Davis 
Judge Rocanelli 

 
Civil Motions 
Civil Motions 
Civil Motions 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings 
VOP Hearings  

 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 

 
FRIDAYS 

 
Judge Toliver 
Judge Parkins 
Judge Silverman 
Assigned Judge 
Assigned Judge 
Assigned Judge 

 
VOP Hearings 
Civil Motions 
Civil Motions 
Sentencings 
Sentencings 
Sentencings 

   
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:00 a.m. 
  9:30 a.m. 
  9:30 a.m.  
 11:15 a.m. 
  1:15 p.m. 

  
  Civil Motions              VOP Hearings              Sentencings  

 


