CIVIL MOTION and **VOP/SENTENCING SCHEDULE**

DAY	JUDGE	VOP/CIVIL MOTION	TIME
MONDAYS	Judge Toliver Judge Davis Judge Wallace	Civil Motions Civil Motions Civil Motions	9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
TUESDAYS	Judge Cooch Judge Scott Judge Medinilla Judge Rocanelli Judge Carpenter Judge Johnston Judge Streett Judge Butler Judge Wallace	Civil Motions Civil Motions Civil Motions Civil Motions VOP Hearings VOP Hearings VOP Hearings VOP Hearings VOP Hearings VOP Hearings	9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
WEDNESDAYS	Judge Streett Judge Carpenter Judge Jurden Judge Silverman Judge Parkins Judge Medinilla Judge Babiarz Judge Brady	Civil Motions Civil Motions Civil Motions VOP Hearings VOP Hearings VOP Hearings VOP Hearings VOP Hearings	9:00 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:15 a.m. 9:15 a.m.
THURSDAYS	Judge Johnston Judge Brady Judge Butler Judge Cooch Judge Jurden Judge Scott Judge Davis Judge Rocanelli	Civil Motions Civil Motions Civil Motions VOP Hearings VOP Hearings VOP Hearings VOP Hearings VOP Hearings	9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m.
FRIDAYS	Judge Toliver Judge Parkins Judge Silverman Assigned Judge Assigned Judge Assigned Judge	VOP Hearings Civil Motions Civil Motions Sentencings Sentencings Sentencings	9:00 a.m. 9:00 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 9:30 a.m. 11:15 a.m. 1:15 p.m.

Civil Motions VOP Hearings

Sentencings